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Student Feedback on Academic Performance
and Ambience of the institution for the AY
2021-22

Name of the Student *

G.L.S.D.Bhavani

Programme Studying *

B.Com Comp. Applic ¥

Year *

Email id *

chinnig289@gmail.com

Phone Number

7993012105

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1V2TLaXpYKXks5IdCBlkwh_KE-1bvh_d3YOTGZr2DONA/edit#response=ACYDBNjC_HYLGTI_j1IxS7ec6eX9b...  1/7
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1. With what ambition/ goal did you join this programmre? *

B &) SFONOS / ©EZ0S s KPS DT ?

(® To enhance knowledge
To get employability skills
For overall development

For personality development

2. Courses you have studied / studying as part of University Curriculum are suitable for your *
Goal Achievement. 05Q558.3¢3 5850065 20 o IOV AN
0B FPTS0FEN D OF § SEY @ DETOOMT Sy OS°?

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Other:
3. Are you satisfied with the course syllabus you have studied in B.A/ B.Com/ B.Sc *
curriculum as part of Adikavi Nannayya University curriculum? SOED D) AN

0738 1€3 E8Z00E’ 23K 8).0/8).5°0/ 8).) Ts (T DES” 00 TN
FTSOFTN QB DOHYNEBOMT Yay) ASr?

@ Yes

To some extent

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1V2TLaXpYKXks5IdCBlkwh_KE-1bvh_d3YOTGZr2DONA/edit#response=ACYDBNjC_HYLGTI_j1IxS7ec6eX9b...  2/7
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4.Course structure is relevant to the course objectives §6 ) QUEIAN §6.) 580 *
MO HOE

@ Agree

Disagree
Strongly disagree

Neutral

5.Research orientation is incorporated in the course design §6) 80833 D8NS *
90BN TS )2DTF°ON

Strongly agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

6.There is scope for skill development/employability/ entrepreneurship in the courses *

offered @0BOT IO’ 35S BIODOES /0T DO/ JoLBDITEAD
0 N30 oD

@ Agree
Strongly agree
Disagree
Strongly disagree

Neutral

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1V2TLaXpYKXks5IdCBlkwh_KE-1bvh_d3YOTGZr2DONA/edit#response=ACYDBNjC_HYLGTI_j1IxS7ec6eX9b...  3/7
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7.. How well did the co- curricular and extra curricular aspects of Adikavi Nannayya *
University Curriculum help you develop your skills?

SOED 35 003 CrAXEIE3 Dozs |TFeTDES” FT0TOS aFENTT &)
DSTaFTEOB°EN, €93 FPT®LOFEN o PN TD OTIOCNE OIBE0

&¢8 )CRSHIT®) ON?

Very much useful

® Useful

Moderate

Not useful
8. Does the University curriculum allow you to learn by yourself? *
19905 A35°ASB )E3 TS DETDEEN D D LHSTFN F) FR ©9355°3°), §O) )N S) 08

?

@ Yes

No

9.Academic environment of the college is good §¥°3°> €98¢808 TEPIBEI0 2PDHOE *

@ Agree
Strongly agree
Disagree
Strongly disagree

Neutral

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1V2TLaXpYKXks5IdCBlkwh_KE-1bvh_d3YOTGZr2DONA/edit#response=ACYDBNjC_HYLGTI_j1IxS7ec6eX9b...  4/7
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10.Teaching Methodology adopted is good *
50000 T 30l DTl 2rHod

@ Agree
Strongly agree
Option 3
Strongly disagree

Neutral

11.Library and lab facilities are good *
S8 08w er5eS JrETEEeN 2T 00
Agree
Strongly disagree
Strongly agree
@ Neutral
Disagree

Other:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1V2TLaXpYKXks5IdCBlkwh_KE-1bvh_d3YOTGZr2DONA/edit#response=ACYDBNjC_HYLGTI_j1IxS7ec6eX9b...  5/7
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12.Grievance redressal in the college is good *
oS DTN DO B0 2HOE

@ Agree
Strongly agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

13.College information system (web site, News Letter, notices etc.,) is good .5°&25 *
REIBIAS DI (I 5, A5 B, e300 IJNABIY,) 23Hod

@ Agree
Strongly agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

Other:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1V2TLaXpYKXks5IdCBlkwh_KE-1bvh_d3YOTGZr2DONA/edit#response=ACYDBNjC_HYLGTI_j1IxS7ec6eX9b...  6/7
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14.Provision of scholarships, monetary rewards etc are good 22. &ry©0a0e, (eS8 *
APOLVNVMI VISV W ATSIN IO AL N AT O W

@ Agree
Strongly agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

15.Encouragement to Literary and cultural activities along with sports and games is good  *
1825020 000G IO e erehS SOOI 0N HBE 528 5| ESrOZ0 (e )P0
2°Hod

@ Agree
Strongly agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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Student Feedback on Academic Performance
and Ambience of the institution for the AY
2021-22

Name of the Student *

P.Naga Gopi Raju

Programme Studying *

BA HEPA v

Year *

Email id *

pnagagopiraju@gmail.com

Phone Number

8639327117

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1V2TLaXpYKXks5IdCBlkwh_KE-1bvh_d3YOTGZr2DONA/edit#response=ACYDBNijgfGQcSE2DoAR_mm2Z7zu... 1/7
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1. With what ambition/ goal did you join this programmre? *

B &) SFONOS / ©EZ0S s KPS DT ?

(® To enhance knowledge
To get employability skills
For overall development

For personality development

2. Courses you have studied / studying as part of University Curriculum are suitable for your *
Goal Achievement. 05Q558.3¢3 5850065 20 o IOV AN
0B FPTS0FEN D OF § SEY @ DETOOMT Sy OS°?

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

Other:
3. Are you satisfied with the course syllabus you have studied in B.A/ B.Com/ B.Sc *
curriculum as part of Adikavi Nannayya University curriculum? SOED D) AN

0738 1€3 E8Z00E’ 23K 8).0/8).5°0/ 8).) Ts (T DES” 00 TN
FTSOFTN QB DOHYNEBOMT Yay) ASr?

@ Yes

To some extent

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1V2TLaXpYKXks5IdCBlkwh_KE-1bvh_d3YOTGZr2DONA/edit#response=ACYDBNijgfGQcSE2DoAR_mm2Z7zu... 2/7
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4.Course structure is relevant to the course objectives §6 ) QUEIAN §6.) 580 *
MO HOE

@ Agree

Disagree
Strongly disagree

Neutral

5.Research orientation is incorporated in the course design §6) 80833 D8NS *
90BN TS )2DTF°ON

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

6.There is scope for skill development/employability/ entrepreneurship in the courses *
offered @0BOT IO’ 35S BIODOES /0T DO/ JoLBDITEAD
0 N30 oD

Agree

@ Strongly agree
Disagree
Strongly disagree

Neutral

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1V2TLaXpYKXks5IdCBlkwh_KE-1bvh_d3YOTGZr2DONA/edit#response=ACYDBNijgfGQcSE2DoAR_mm2Z7zu... 3/7



715/23, 5:33 PM Student Feedback on Academic Performance and Ambience of the institution for the AY 2021-22

7.. How well did the co- curricular and extra curricular aspects of Adikavi Nannayya *
University Curriculum help you develop your skills?

SOED 35 003 CrAXEIE3 Dozs |TFeTDES” FT0TOS aFENTT &)
DSTaFTEOB°EN, €93 FPT®LOFEN o PN TD OTIOCNE OIBE0

&¢8 )CRSHIT®) ON?
(® Very much useful
Useful
Moderate

Not useful

8. Does the University curriculum allow you to learn by yourself? *
19905 A35°ASB )E3 TS DETDEEN D D LHSTFN F) FR ©9355°3°), §O) )N S) 08

?

@ Yes

No

9.Academic environment of the college is good §¥°3°> €98¢808 TEPIBEI0 2PDHOE *

Agree

@ Strongly agree
Disagree
Strongly disagree

Neutral

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1V2TLaXpYKXks5IdCBlkwh_KE-1bvh_d3YOTGZr2DONA/edit#response=ACYDBNijgfGQcSE2DoAR_mm2Z7zu... 4/7
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10.Teaching Methodology adopted is good *
50000 T 30l DTl 2rHod
Agree
@ Strongly agree
Option 3
Strongly disagree

Neutral

11.Library and lab facilities are good *
S8 08w er5eS JrETEEeN 2T 00

Agree

Strongly disagree
@ Strongly agree

Neutral

Disagree

Other:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1V2TLaXpYKXks5IdCBlkwh_KE-1bvh_d3YOTGZr2DONA/edit#response=ACYDBNijgfGQcSE2DoAR_mm2Z7zu... 5/7
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12.Grievance redressal in the college is good *
oS DTN DO B0 2HOE

Agree

@ Strongly agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

13.College information system (web site, News Letter, notices etc.,) is good .5°&25 *
REIBIAS DI (I 5, A5 B, e300 IJNABIY,) 23Hod

Agree
@ Strongly agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Other:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1V2TLaXpYKXks5IdCBlkwh_KE-1bvh_d3YOTGZr2DONA/edit#response=ACYDBNijgfGQcSE2DoAR_mm2Z7zu... 6/7
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14.Provision of scholarships, monetary rewards etc are good 22. &ry©0a0e, (eS8 *
APOLVNVMI VISV W ATSIN IO AL N AT O W

Agree

@ Strongly agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

15.Encouragement to Literary and cultural activities along with sports and games is good  *
1825020 000G IO e erehS SOOI 0N HBE 528 5| ESrOZ0 (e )P0
2°Hod

Agree

@ Strongly agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree
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RRDS GOVERNMEN T DEGREE COLLEGE
BHIMAVARAM

Parent Feedback on the College
For the Academic Yeay 202]-22

Name of the parent: R, \L?uJKL\W\ﬁ\ Village: ()chw\wuow—\

Name of the Student: B. %idba,
: i Class : T Bz2c
NS0 Parameters Strongly | Agree | Neutral Strongly | Disagree
agree disagree
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Q& oS 358 ¢ DsRrD o
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helps overall personality

development of your ward
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Your ward is competent enough to
grab employment opportunities after
L the completion of the programme
3|39 ToS @oherend ddy
T3 HOOD oo
QOSYREB0M ™) 5 Vi
You are satisfactory about the
facilities available in the college i.e.
Library, Laboratories, Sports
facilities etc,.
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You are satisfactory about parent
teacher interaction

5 | 0DV YT STOTA0N0
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Your children receive necessary
information and timely support from
college office :
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Discipline in the college is good.
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~ Discipline in the college is good.
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There is a positive change in the
behaviour of your ward after joining
the college.
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Name of the parent:

BHIMAVARAM
Parent Feedback on the College
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Discipline in the college is good.
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behaviour of your ward after joining
the college.
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7/5/23, 5:37 PM TEACHER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM AND AMBIENCE OFTHE COLLEGE 2021-22

TEACHER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM AND
AMBIENCE OFTHE COLLEGE 2021-22

Internal Quality Assurance Cell, RRDS Government Degree College, Bhimavaram, West
Godavari District-534202

This questionnaire is intended to collect information relating to your satisfaction towards
curriculum, evaluation, teaching-learning pedagogy. The information provided by you will
be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the programs/institutes of
University

Name of the Lecturer

S.Lakshmikantam

Designation

Lecturer in commerce

Name of the Programme

B.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Q_dfn75V8LwMgHkXm-ISkp2n6S__cOa8iRjpeMIti0/edit#response=ACYDBN;ji1F_KxIgfR5mIbIrPXVm4xRkLo... 1/6



7/5/23, 5:37 PM TEACHER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM AND AMBIENCE OFTHE COLLEGE 2021-22

1.Designed curriculum is appropriate for the program

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

2.0bjectives and outcomes of the courses are clearly defined

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

3.The course structure is in line with Programme Outcomes in general and Programme
Specific Outcomes in particular.

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Q_dfn75V8LwMgHkXm-ISkp2n6S__cOa8iRjpeMIti0/edit#response=ACYDBN;ji1F_KxIgfR5mIbIrPXVm4xRkLo... 2/6
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4.The course content is relevant to course outcomes

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

5.The course content matches the needs of all levels of learners.

Strongly agree

@ Agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

6.Syllabus of the courses are contemporary and industry oriented.

Strongly Agree

@ Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Q_dfn75V8LwMgHkXm-ISkp2n6S__cOa8iRjpeMIti0/edit#response=ACYDBN;ji1F_KxIgfR5mIbIrPXVm4xRkLo... 3/6
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8.Program have coverage of value added courses

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

9.Internal Assessment is beneficial and enhances learning levels of students

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

10.How much changes are needed in the co- curricular and extra- curricular subjects?

To a greater extent
@ Up to some extent

No need

11.What aspects of the curriculum need to be changed in your subject?

Introduce the paper of Accounting for service organizations in B.com Computers.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Q_dfn75V8LwMgHkXm-ISkp2n6S__cOa8iRjpeMIti0/edit#response=ACYDBN;ji1F_KxIgfR5mIbIrPXVm4xRkLo... 4/6
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12.To what extent student participation is necessary in the process of designing university
curricula

To a greater extent

Up to some extent

@ No need

13.Does the present University curriculum allow the student to learn by himself ?

@ Yes

No

14.Are you provided with the required training facilities to suit the changing syllabus and
curriculum as per the requirements

@ Yes

No

15.Are the necessary reference books available for teaching the subjects?

@ Yes

No

Other:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Q_dfn75V8LwMgHkXm-ISkp2n6S__cOa8iRjpeMIti0/edit#response=ACYDBN;ji1F_KxIgfR5mIbIrPXVm4xRkLo... 5/6
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16. Any suggestions (inclusions or replacements in the content of course/(s) to enhance
Student’s competencies. Suggestions ought to be course specific)

More focus on knowledge enhancement so as to inculcate research abilities.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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TEACHER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM AND
AMBIENCE OFTHE COLLEGE 2021-22

Internal Quality Assurance Cell, RRDS Government Degree College, Bhimavaram, West
Godavari District-534202

This questionnaire is intended to collect information relating to your satisfaction towards
curriculum, evaluation, teaching-learning pedagogy. The information provided by you will
be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the programs/institutes of
University

Name of the Lecturer

Dr. P. Aravind Swamy

Designation

Lecturer in Economics

Name of the Programme

BA HEPA

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Q_dfn75V8LwMgHkXm-ISkp2n6S__cOa8iRjpeMIti0/edit#response=ACYDBN;jl4iwcjVQ0S-RdOEgVavvqVJl4-jl... 1/6
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1.Designed curriculum is appropriate for the program

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

2.0bjectives and outcomes of the courses are clearly defined

Strongly Agree
@ Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

3.The course structure is in line with Programme Outcomes in general and Programme
Specific Outcomes in particular.

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Q_dfn75V8LwMgHkXm-ISkp2n6S__cOa8iRjpeMIti0/edit#response=ACYDBN;jl4iwcjVQ0S-RdOEgVavvqVJl4-jl... 2/6
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4.The course content is relevant to course outcomes

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

5.The course content matches the needs of all levels of learners.

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

6.Syllabus of the courses are contemporary and industry oriented.

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Q_dfn75V8LwMgHkXm-ISkp2n6S__cOa8iRjpeMIti0/edit#response=ACYDBN;jl4iwcjVQ0S-RdOEgVavvqVJI4-jl... 3/6
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8.Program have coverage of value added courses

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

9.Internal Assessment is beneficial and enhances learning levels of students

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

10.How much changes are needed in the co- curricular and extra- curricular subjects?

To a greater extent
@ Up to some extent

No need

11.What aspects of the curriculum need to be changed in your subject?

Curriculum is to be changed by incorporating recent changes in banking and financial sectors

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Q_dfn75V8LwMgHkXm-ISkp2n6S__cOa8iRjpeMIti0/edit#response=ACYDBN;jl4iwcjVQ0S-RdOEgVavvqVJl4-jl... 4/6
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12.To what extent student participation is necessary in the process of designing university
curricula

To a greater extent

Up to some extent

@ No need

13.Does the present University curriculum allow the student to learn by himself ?

@ Yes

No

14.Are you provided with the required training facilities to suit the changing syllabus and
curriculum as per the requirements

Yes

15.Are the necessary reference books available for teaching the subjects?

@ Yes

No

Other:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Q_dfn75V8LwMgHkXm-ISkp2n6S__cOa8iRjpeMIti0/edit#response=ACYDBN;jl4iwcjVQ0S-RdOEgVavvqVJI4-jl... 5/6
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16. Any suggestions (inclusions or replacements in the content of course/(s) to enhance
Student’s competencies. Suggestions ought to be course specific)

Econometrics subject is to be introduced at least in the final year so that the students learn application
of economic theories in real life situations
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Alumni Feedback Form 2021-22

Internal Quality Assurance Cell, RRDS Government Degree College, Bhimavaram, West Godavari
District-534202

Name of the Alumnus

Dandu sudhakara krishnam raju

Address of the Alumnus

Sai teja apartment flatnot 1 opp kshatriya boys hostel near dnr college ground main gate
bhimavaram 534 202

Contact Number

9866784297

Email ID

Name of the course completed

B Com 1983 -1986 Batch

Year of completion of course

B COM

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9C20UU844iiMrSTkKBMC4Hzjk TJPFQMKqg2U8INoQfs/edit#response=ACYDBNiaWB4EhHapM72In0YVfTEQu... 1/7



715/23, 5:45 PM Alumni Feedback Form 2021-22

Present Occupation/ Designation

Consultant

1. How do you rate the courses that you have learnt in the college in relation to your current
job / occupation?

(® Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

2.The present course structure is in line with Programme Outcomes in general and
Programme Specific Outcomes in particular.

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9C20UU844iiMrSfkKBMC4HzjkTJPFQMKg2U8INoQfs/edit#response=ACYDBNiaWB4EhHapM72In0YVfTEQu... 2/7
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3. The course content matches the needs of all levels of learners.

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

4.Syllabus of the courses are contemporary and industry oriented.

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

5.The College facilitates ICT based teaching

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9C20UU844iiMrSTkKBMC4HzjkTJPFQMKg2U8INoQfs/edit#response=ACYDBNiaWB4EhHapM72In0YVfTEQu... 3/7
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6.Infrastructure and Lab facilities

(® Excellent

Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

7. Faculty

@ Excellent

Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

8. Library

@ Excellent

Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

Alumni Feedback Form 2021-22

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9C20UU844iiMrSTkKBMC4Hzjk TJPFQMKg2U8INoQfs/edit#response=ACYDBNiaWB4EhHapM72In0YVfTEQu...
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9. Office Staff

(® Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Option 5

10. Educational Resources

@ Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

11. Admission Procedure

@ Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9C20UU844iiMrSfkKBMC4HzjkTJPFQMKqg2U8INoQfs/edit#response=ACYDBNiaWB4EhHapM72In0YVfTEQu... 5/7
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12. Overall Rating of the College

(® Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

13. Mention the points which make you feel proud to be associated with RRDS Govt. Degree
College as Alumni.

14. Do you have any grievances with the college ?

@ Yes

No

15. If the answer is 'Yes', please specify / indicate the grievance

16. Are you a member of Alumni Association of our College?

@® VYes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9C20UU844iiMrSfkKBMC4HzjkTJPFQMKqg2U8INoQfs/edit#response=ACYDBNiaWB4EhHapM72In0YVfTEQu... 6/7
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17. Any other suggestions / comments

No
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Alumni Feedback Form 2021-22

Internal Quality Assurance Cell, RRDS Government Degree College, Bhimavaram, West Godavari
District-534202

Name of the Alumnus

Manne Siva Naga raju

Address of the Alumnus

H.no 1-14, garuvu street, kalisipudi post, undi mandal, pin no-534199,West Godavari dist, Andhra
Pradesh.

Contact Number

07207527443

Email ID

sivanagarajumanne@gmail.com

Name of the course completed

B.com

Year of completion of course

2015

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9C20UU844iiMrSTkKBMC4Hzjk TJPFQMKqg2U8INoQfs/edit#response=ACYDBNhHLMA6QkrwFJOzAt Zmv6...  1/7
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Present Occupation/ Designation

Physical director

1. How do you rate the courses that you have learnt in the college in relation to your current
job / occupation?

Excellent

(® Very Good

Good
Average

Poor

2.The present course structure is in line with Programme Outcomes in general and
Programme Specific Outcomes in particular.

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9C20UU844iiMrSfkKBMC4HzjkTJPFQMKg2U8INoQfs/edit#response=ACYDBNhHLMA6QkrwFJOzAt_Zmv6...  2/7
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3. The course content matches the needs of all levels of learners.

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

4.Syllabus of the courses are contemporary and industry oriented.

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

5.The College facilitates ICT based teaching

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9C20UU844iiMrSfkKBMC4HzjkTJPFQMKg2U8INoQfs/edit#response=ACYDBNhHLMA6QkrwFJOzAt_Zmv6...  3/7
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6.Infrastructure and Lab facilities

Excellent

Very Good

® Good

Average

Poor

7. Faculty

Excellent

@ Very Good

Good
Average

Poor

8. Library

Excellent

Very Good

(® Good

Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9C20UU844iiMrSfkKBMC4HzjkTJPFQMKg2U8INoQfs/edit#response=ACYDBNhHLMA6QkrwFJOzAt_Zmv6...  4/7
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9. Office Staff

Excellent

Very Good

® Good

Average

Option 5

10. Educational Resources

Excellent

Very Good

@ Good

Average

Poor

11. Admission Procedure

Excellent

Very Good

(® Good

Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9C20UU844iiMrSfkKBMC4HzjkTJPFQMKqg2U8INoQfs/edit#response=ACYDBNhHLMA6QkrwFJOzAt_Zmv6...  5/7
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12. Overall Rating of the College

Excellent

(® Very Good

Good
Average

Poor

13. Mention the points which make you feel proud to be associated with RRDS Govt. Degree
College as Alumni.

14. Do you have any grievances with the college ?

@ Yes

No

15. If the answer is 'Yes', please specify / indicate the grievance

16. Are you a member of Alumni Association of our College?

Yes

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b9C20UU844iiMrSfkKBMC4HzjkTJPFQMKg2U8INoQfs/edit#response=ACYDBNhHLMA6QkrwFJOzAt_Zmv6...  6/7
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17. Any other suggestions / comments
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